DERICHEBOURG SA

DERICHEBOURG SA

ISIN:  FR0000053381

Overview

2024/04/17 15:34:28
Price

417 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 5338
12.00
-4.75% (-0.21)
10.00
FR0000053381
DBG
. 8.00
Euronext Paris
EUR
Utilities
Stock 6.00
698 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX
4.00 M
4.168 EUR (350)
2.00
4.176 EUR (37)

4.10 EUR
4.24 EUR
3.972 EUR
4.378 EUR
4.111392 EUR
871,733
3,584,036.00
2,588

342

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000053381&ID_NOTATION=194594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000053381&ID_NOTATION=194594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=666371559a027bc90522284cf36d7daaf4a8f8fe3b3c05749a09cc7963a3116d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=510ca4c391d4cb9ad&time=1713448169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c1e3fd8585924566562ffb66d47f48108651c1c7ba3dcff584751b6fcd73e5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74cf4593991b2d209&time=1713448169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f63f3c91f982482c2bdf0e09cf24852cad5e6643d66b83ccc22f7df10791ec7e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f37d3d947603ba83e&time=1713448169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84a2c30eba4b6802443cada4761745e494fdcb5f4b54f7b7a3a59bd3b4b028d4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06a123bc1bac50d0b&time=1713448169&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79526f3bdfbbd95ef1d00d674c8786901a9f0f069b1e6847acc84ae8ce4763bf&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=307cba9b4197e8e72&time=1713448169&tool=RSC

DERICHEBOURG SA

Details

2024/04/17 15:34:28

Price
4.17 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-4.75% (-0.21)

ISIN FR0000053381
Symbol DBG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 698 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.168 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 4.176 EUR (37)
Open 4.10 EUR
High 4.24 EUR
Low 3.972 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.378 EUR
VWAP 4111392 EUR
Volume (pcs) 871,733
Trading volume 3,584,036.00
Number of trades 2,588
Last size 342
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) -2.75% -17.86% -40.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.95 -2.98
Beta 1.14 1.29 1.38
Volatility 36.30 3295 38.46

12.00
10.00
a.00
6.00

4.00 M

2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.58 EUR (326,595)
4.35 EUR (237,930)
4.62 EUR (234,118)
4.83 EUR (186,447)

5.16 EUR (2024/01/02)

4.03 EUR (2024/03/07)

5.78 EUR (2023/05/12)

3.94 EUR (2023/10/26)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 13:58 4.19 EUR 0.03 23
04/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:24 4114 EUR 0.00 6
04/17
Munich 2024/ 08:11 4.056 EUR 0.00 1
04/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 4.18 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 04/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 4.122 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3249888

DERICHEBOURG SA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

15:34 417 EUR 3.58

- - 0.00

08:11 3.896 EUR 0.00

14:15 4.186 EUR 0.00

2,588

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778629

DERICHEBOURG SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

 1d -

DERICHEBOURG

Contact Details
DERICHEBOURG SA

119, Avenue du Général Michel Bizot -
75012 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-75-40-40
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Daniel
Derichebourg

Boris
Derichebourg

Catherine
Claverie

Catherine
Ottaway

Daniel Goin
Francoise
Mahiou

Matthieu Pigasse

Rene Dangel

Thomas
Derichebourg

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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